AMENDMENT TO H.R. 2687 OFFERED BY MS. EDWARDS OF MARYLAND

Page 5, line 5, strike "\$16,865,200,000" and insert "\$17,183,400,000".

Page 5, line 7, strike "\$4,007,400,000" and insert "\$4,325,600,000".

Page 5, lines 13 and 15, redesignate subparagraphs (C) and (D) as subparagraphs (D) and (E), respectively.

Page 5, after line 12, insert the following new subparagraph:

- 1 (C) \$318,200,000 shall be for Exploration
- 2 Ground Systems;

Page 7, line 3, strike "\$16,865,200,000" and insert "\$17,183,400,000".

Page 7, line 5, strike "\$4,007,400,000" and insert "\$4,325,600,000".

Page 7, lines 11 and 13, redesignate subparagraphs (C) and (D) as subparagraphs (D) and (E), repsectively.

Page 7, after line 10, insert the following new subparagraph: 2

1 (C) \$318,200,000 shall be for Exploration 2 Ground Systems;

